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No. NAME FIRST NAME
NMI3-II 

SUPPPORT
E-MAIL AFFILIATION EMPLOYER ADDRESS CITY

COUNT

RY

1 Amann Matthias 602,00 € m.amann@fz-juelich.de
Forschungszentrum 

Jülich

Forschungszentrum Jülich GmbH Wilhelm-Johnen-Str. 52425 Jülich, 

Germany  Institute for Complex Systems ICS-1 & Jülich Centre for Neutron 

Science JCNS-1

Jülich DE

2 Anachkov Svetoslav 602,00 € s.anachkov@lcpe.uni-sofia.bg Sofia University
Department of Chemical Engineering, Faculty of Chemistry and Pharmacy, 

Sofia University, 1 James Bourchier Ave., 1164 Sofia, Bulgaria
Sofia BG

3 Bayati Solmaz 602,00 € solmaz.bayati@fkem1.lu.se Lund University
Division of Physical chemistry, Lund University, P.O. Box 124, SE-221 00 

Lund, Sweden
Lund SE

4 Böhm Philip 602,00 € philip.boehm@physik.lmu.de
Ludwig-Maximilian-

Universität

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität Department für Physik - Lehrstuhl Prof. 

Rädler Ag Dr. Nickel Geschwister-Scholl-Platz 1 80539 Munich Germany
Munich DE

5 Buchold Philipp 602,00 € pbuchold@gmail.com TU Berlin
Technische Universität Berlin Fakultät II Institut für Chemie Sekretariat TC 7 

Straße des 17. Juni 124 10623 Berlin
Berlin DE

6 Campanella Antonella 602,00 € a.campanella@fz-juelich.de JCNS
JCNS (Jülich Centre for Neutron Science)  Lichtenbergstraße 1, 85748 

Garching, Deutschland
München DE

7 Conley Gaurasundar Marc 602,00 € marc.conley@unifr.ch University of Fribourg Ch. du Musée 3 CH-1700 Fribourg Fribourg CH

8 Fleury Blaise blaise.fleury@cea.fr CEA LIONS
CEA / IRAMIS / UMR3299 SIS2M / LIONS CEA Saclay Bât 125, Porte 38C F-

91191 GIF-sur-YVETTE CEDEX FRANCE
Saclay FR

9 Garting Tommy 602,00 € tommy.garting@fkem1.lu.se Lund University Lund University  PhysChem Getingev. 60, house IV, floor 2 SE-22100 Lund Lund SE

LIST OF ALL PARTICIPANTS 

SCHOOL:

Peter Lindner

Bombannes School 2014

VENUE:

50300 Euro

VTF "Les Bruyères", Bombannes, F-33121 Carcans-Maubuisson, Gironde, France

TOTAL BUDGET:

DATE:

SPECIFIC TITLE:

Institut Laue-Langevin, Science Division - LSS, 71, avenue des Martyrs, F-38032 Grenoble CEDEX 9

16.5 - 23.5.2014

MAXIMUM NMI3-II SUPPORT: 6 000 Euro

12th European Summer School on Scattering Methods applied to Soft Condensed Matter"
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10 Gelissen Arjan 602,00 € gelissen@pc.rwth-aachen.de
IPC RWTH Aachen 

University
Landoltweg 2 52064 Aachen Aachen DE

11 Gold Barbara 602,00 € b.gold@fz-juelich.de
Forschungszentrum 

Jülich
FZ Juelich JCNS-1, building 4.8.  Leo-Brandt-Straße 52428 Juelich juelich DE

12 Gubitosi Marta 602,00 € marta.gubitosi@uniroma1.it
Sapienza University of 

Rome
Piazzale Aldo Moro 5, 00185 Roma (Italy) Rome IT

13 Guccini Valentina 602,00 € valentina.guccini@mmk.su.se Stockholm University
Department of Materials and Environmental Chemistry   Arrhenius 

Laboratory Stockholm University  S-106 91 Stockholm  Sweden  
Stockholm SE

14 Guibert Clément clement.guibert@upmc.fr UPMC
Laboratoire PECSA Université Pierre et Marie Curie, Case Courrier 51 4 

place Jussieu �  75252 Paris Cedex 5, FRANCE
Paris FR

15 Hansen Henriette 602,00 € hghansen@outlook.com Aarhus University
Interdisciplinary Nanoscience Center (iNANO) Aarhus University The iNANO 

House Gustav Wieds Vej 14 DK-8000 Aarhus C Denmark
Aarhus DK

16 Hopfenmüller Bernhard 602,00 € b.hopfenmueller@fz-juelich.de JCNS
Jülich Centre for Neutron Science JCNS Forschungszentrum Jülich GmbH 

Outstation at MLZ Lichtenbergstraße 1 85747 Garching GERMANY 
München DE

17 Jagalski Vivien 602,00 € jagalski.vivien@gmail.com
University of 

Copenhagen

Nano-Science Center & Department of Chemistry  University of Copenhagen 

Universitetsparken 5 DK-2100 Copenhagen
Copenhagen DK

18 Konko Luliia iuliia.konko@etu.unistra.fr
Institut Charles Sadron, 

CNRS

Institut Charles Sadron, CNRS UPR22-SC, 23 rue du Loess-BP 84047, 

67034 Strasbourg Cedex 2, France
Strasbourg FR

19 Lanfranco Roberta 602,00 € roberta.lanfranco@unimi.it University of Milan

University of Milan Medical Biotechnology and Translational Medicine 

Department Complex Fluids and Molecular Biophysics Lab L.I.T.A.  Via F.lli 

Cervi 93, SEGRATE (MI) 20090 ITALY

Milan IT

20 Law-Hine Didier didier.law-hine@u-psud.fr LPS Orsay Laboratoire de Physique des Solides Université Paris Sud 11 Orsay Paris FR

21 Li Weimin 602,00 € weimin.li@fkem1.lu.se Lund University  Getingevägen 60 SE-221 00 Lund, Sweden Lund SE

22 Mat Azmi Intan Diana 602,00 € intan.azmi@sund.ku.dk
University of 

Copenhagen

University of Copenhagen, Universitetsparken 2, Kobenhavn Ø, 

Copenhagen, Danmark
Copenhagen DK

23 Mousavi Seyedeh Fatemeh 602,00 € fatemeh.mousavi@unifr.ch University of Fribourg
University of Fribourg Department of Physics Chemin du Musée 3 CH-1700 

Fribourg Switzerland
Fribourg CH

24 Mütze Annekathrin 602,00 € muetzea@ethz.ch ETH Zürich
ETH Zürich Institute of Food, Nutrition and Health  LFO E12.2 

Schmelzbergstr. 9 8092 Zürich SWITZERLAND
Zürich CH

25 Nardin Thibaud thibaud.nardin@cea.fr CEA

Institut de Chimie Séparative de Marcoule ICSM UMR 5257 �  CEA / CNRS / 

UM2 / ENSCM Site de Marcoule, Bâtiment 426 BP 17171 F-30207 Bagnols 

sur Cèze Cedex

Bagnols-sur-

Cèze
FR

26 Nöjd Sofi 602,00 € sofi.nojd@fkem1.lu.se Lund University
Lund University  Physical Chemistry  Att: Sofi Nöjd Getingevägen 60 222 41 

Lund Sweden
Lund SE
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27 Papananou Eleni 602,00 € hellpap@iesl.forth.gr IESL

Foundation for Research and Technology-Hellas FORTH) Institute of 

Electronic Structure and Laser (IESL) N. Plastira 100, P.O. Box 1385, 

Vassilika Vouton Heraklion 71110, Greece

Heraklion GR

28 Plazzotta Beatrice 602,00 € earane@chem.au.dk Aarhus University Aarhus Universitet Nordre Ringgade 1 8000 Aarhus C Denmark Aarhus DK

29 Pontecchiani Fabio 602,00 € pontecchianifabio@gmail.com University of Sheffield
The Department of Physics and Astronomy Hicks Building Hounsfield Road 

Sheffield S3 7RH United Kingdom

Copparo FE 

Italy
UK

30 Rey Julien Julien.REY@cea.fr CEA

Institut de Chimie Séparative de Marcoule ICSM UMR 5257 �  CEA / CNRS / 

UM2 / ENSCM Site de Marcoule, Bâtiment 426 BP 17171 F-30207 Bagnols 

sur Cèze Cedex Tel : 04 66 33 92 79 Fax : 04 66 79 76 11

Avignon FR

31 Rombouts Wolf 602,00 € wolf.rombouts@wur.nl MSc
Laboratory of Physical Chemistry and Colloid Science Wageningen 

University P.O. Box 8038 6700 EK Wageningen The Netherlands
Wageningen NL

32 Schneider Jochen 602,00 €
jochen.schneider@physchem.uni-

freiburg.de

Albert-Ludwigs-

University

Department of Macromolecular Chemistry Stefan-Meier-Str. 31 D-79104 

Freiburg

Freiburg im 

Breisgau
DE

33 Sreij Ramsia 602,00 € ramsia.sreij@uni-bielefeld.de Universität Bielefeld
Universität Bielefeld Fakultät für Chemie Physikalische Chemie III  

Universitätsstraße 25 D-33615 Bielefeld
Bielefeld DE

34 Storm Ingeborg 602,00 € inge.storm@wur.nl Wageningen University Chemistry building, 316 Dreijenplein 6 6703 HB Wageningen Wageningen NL

35 Sun Wenjie 602,00 € wenjie.sun@hest.ethz.ch ETH Zurich

Swiss Federal Institute of Technology, ETH  Institute of Food, Nutrition and 

Health Group Food & Soft Materials / LFO E28 Schmelzbergstrasse 9 CH-

8092 Zurich / Switzerland 

Zurich CH

36 Tauban Mathieu mathieu.tauban@solvay.com CNRS/Solvay

Address of the Lab :  Laboratoire Polymère et Matériaux Avancés - 

UMR5268 SOLVAY R&I Centre Lyon  85, avenue des frères Perret  69192 

Saint-Fons  

Lyon FR

37 Thater Jan 602,00 € J.Thater@ipc.uni-stuttgart.de University of Stuttgart
Universität Stuttgart Institut für Physikalische Chemie Pfaffenwaldring 55 

70569 Stuttgart Germany
Stuttgart DE

38 Virtanen Otto 602,00 € virtanen@pc.rwth-aachen.de
RWTH Aachen 

University
Institut für Physikalische Chemie Landoltweg 2 52056 Aachen Germany Aachen DE

39 Vishnevetskaya Natalya 602,00 €
natalya.vishnevetskaya@ph.tum.d

e

Technical University of 

Munich

Technical University of Munich Department of Physics Department of 

Experimental Physics (E59) - Soft Matter (Prof. Papadakis) James-Franck-

Str. 1 85748 Garching

Munich DE

40 Witala Monika 602,00 € monika.witala@chem.gu.se University of Gothenburg
Department of Chemistry and Molecular Biology University of Gothenburg 

SE-412 96 Gothenburg, Sweden
Gothenburg SE

TOTAL 19 866,00 €

NMI3 GRANT 6 000,00 €

Date, Signature

* Meals, coffee breaks, transport, conference dinner, etc.
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